Hennepin County Children’s Mental Health Collaborative (CMHC)

2020 Governance Committee Schedule (Proposed)

Etonde Awaah & Laura LaCroix-Dalluhn, Coordinators
etonde@lacroixdalluhnconsulting.com & laura@Iacroixdalluhnconsulting.com

Mission Statement

Improve access to and resources for high-quality, trauma-informed mental health services for children, youth and families within

* Needs approval
** To be rescheduled

Hennepin County

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE
MEETING SCHEDULE

GOVERNANCE COMMITTEE
MEETING SCHEDULE

Friday, January 10t 1-2:30p

Wednesday, January 15, 3-4:30p

Friday, February 7, 1-2:30p

Wednesday, February 19%, 3-4:30p

Friday, March 6%, 1-2:30p

Wednesday, March 25, 3-4:30p

Friday, April 3™, 1-2:30p

Wednesday, April 15t, 3-4:30p ™

Friday, May 1%, 1-2:30p

Wednesday, May 20, 3-4:30p™

Friday, June 5%, 1-2:30p

Wednesday, June 17th, 3-4:30p™

Friday, July 37, 1-2:30p™*

Wednesday, July 15t 3-4:30p™

Friday, August 7, 1-2:30p

Wednesday, August 19th, 3-4:30p ™

Friday, September 4%, 1-2:30p

Wednesday, September 16, 3—4:30p*

Friday, October 2™, 1-2:30p

Wednesday, October 215t, 3-4:30p ™

Friday, November 6%, 1-2:30p

Wednesday, November 16, 3-4:30p’I<

Friday, December 4%, 1-2:30p

Wednesday, December 16%, 3—4:30p>|<



mailto:612-368-5657%20/curt@orgdev.org
mailto:laura@lacroixdalluhnconsulting.com

